25 Nisan 2003 Cuma

6. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

At ismi
AVANGARD(1) (IRE)

SPEEDY GIRL(4)

MY JOANY(7)
NEZOM@)
TRAKYAATESI(6) (IRE)
FREE MAN(2)
ASMERON(5)

TANAARHU(3)

IKiLi() 2,50 &

Yas
5yda

5ydk
4yd k
4yak
4yda
7yda
4yaa

S5yda

Yans Sonuglarn

G3

1.)73.000 &
1.)14.600 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
RAINBOWS FOR LIFE (CAN) - GLANESSA (GB)

WOLF (CH) - CHARMY
JOHNY GUITAR- VOLEANO

MAHOGANY HALL (USA) - SIGNATURE D (USA)
REVOQUE(IRE) - YASHVILLE (IRE)
CASTLERSING" (GB) - MUNECA

SAKAB (FR) - FREELADY

WOLF (CH) - ROSEVEAD (GB)

2.)29.200 ¢
2)5.840 ¢

Siklet

60
58,5
56,5
56,5
58
60
58

60

58 kg, 60 kg,

Jokey
B.KURDU

HKARATAS
ABIRDAL
F.CAKAR
SBOYRAZ
Y.TUNG
E.KARATAS

B.GOKCE

3.14.600 ¢
3)2920 ¢

Sahip
iSM. HADIOGLU
IBR. GOKBAS
V. C CAKIM
ARM TURHAN
B.D CEMLOGLU
N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN
HUL. ATA

HUL. ATA

Antrendrii

TKURT
MTUZSUZ
B.YESILYURT
Y.TALUK
O.TUNADOR
S.CELIK
ARAYDIN

ARAYDIN

izmir Hipdromu (47. Yans Giinii)

2400 Gim

Derece

2.32.88

2.35.03

23590

2.36.75

2.36.86

2.38.99

2.39.22

24042

4)7.300 ¢
4)1460 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk

1,30
3,50
4,35
8,30
4,00
14,65
15,05

15,05

1

3

HP
126

105

106

65

110

101

73

59



